Date: 12/2/2022

Start: 7:00PM

Time:

Attendance: 125
Location: Western

Scoring Summary

Lakehead () -vs- Western ()
12/2/2022 at Western

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Lakehead 1 2 3 6
Western 1 1 1 3

LAKE: Spencer Blackwell (3); Greg Smith (1); Stephen Fox (1); Kyle
Auger (1)
WES: Jack Tucker (1); Franco Sproviero (1); Sean Montgomery (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LAKE WES
1st  13:52 WES Jack Tucker , EV 0 1
1st  19:22 LAKE Spencer Blackwell Kevin Stiles, Griffen Fox EV 1 1
2nd  0:32 LAKE Spencer Blackwell Griffen Fox, Kevin Stiles EV 2 1
2nd 12:20 WES Franco Sproviero Shane Bulitka, EV 2 2
2nd 13:06 LAKE Stephen Fox Ben Badalamenti, EV 3 2
3rd  9:30 LAKE Kyle Auger Olivier Pouliot, Joe Mack PP 4 2
3rd 9:51 LAKE Greg Smith Griffen Fox, PP 5 2
3rd  12:41 WES Sean Montgomery Franco Sproviero, PP 5 3
3rd 19:52 LAKE Spencer Blackwell Liam Whittaker, EN 6 3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LAKE Stephen Fox 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 6:58 PP
1st WES Eric Van Impe 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 7:04 PP
2nd WES Michael Boushy 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 7:48 PP
2nd WES Michael Boushy 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 9:48 PP
3rd WES Andrew Bruder 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 7:43 PP
3rd WES Michael Boushy 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 8:25 PP
3rd LAKE Jayden Wojciechowski 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 11:08 PP




Lakehead 6

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Christian Cicigoi
Liam Whittaker

Jayden Wojciechowski

Colin Van Den Hurk

Greg Smith

Ben Badalamenti
Stephen Fox
Geoff Dempster
Griffen Fox
Tyler Ho
Spencer Blackwell
Keighan Gerrie
Tyler Jette

Kevin Stiles
Olivier Pouliot
Noah Massie

Joe Mack

Kyle Auger

Cole Edwards
Max Wright

o

Western 3

Pos #

Totals

Player

NO OH OO O0OO0OO0OO0O WOOoOOoOHHOKOOOOoO|I

VO OO OKFHNOOOOWOOROOO®R O|P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

Pen

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

7
9
10
11
14
19
21
26
27
28
31
33
41
43
51
55
57
59
65
85

Drew Wawrow
Ethan Browne
Jack York

Shane Bulitka
Jack Tucker
Michael Boushy
Kyle Langdon
Franco Sproviero
Riley Macrae

Eric Van Impe
Dylan Myskiw
Jack McNaughton
Jack Sander
Andrew Bruder
Reed Morison
Kyle Pettit

Jake Gravelle
Brett Jacklin
Jackson Shepard
Sean Montgomery

o

Totals

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

# Player

C

Mins

WH OO O0OO0OO0OO0ODO0O0O0OO0O0OFH OO OOOOoO|Im

Tota

NO OOOOOOOOOO0OOH OO O OO Oo|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Western Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Christian Cicigoi
31 Max Wright

0:00
60:00

15

23

31 Dylan Myskiw
33 Jack McNaughton

57:22
0:00

17

Totals

Lakehead Faceoffs

ww o>

oo o

0 (00 O |=

15

N|N O |Ww

oo ©o|o

23

Totals

u|jo v (PO

Western Faceoffs

oo o

O[O OV |=

o N

N|O N |W

oo ©o|o

17



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
PP
0-0 WES
PP
0-0 WES
PP
0-0 WES
0-0
0-1
PP
1-1 LAKE
PP
1-1 LAKE
PP
1-1 LAKE
PP
1-1 LAKE
1-1
2-1
PP
2-1 LAKE
PP
2-1 LAKE
PP
2-1 LAKE
PP
2-1 LAKE
PP
2-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
3-2 LAKE
PP
4-2 LAKE
PP
5-2 LAKE
PP
5-2 LAKE

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[06:58] Penalty on Stephen Fox LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[06:58] Start power play for WES.
[07:04] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[07:04] End power play for WES.
[13:52] GOAL by WES Jack Tucker (FIRST GOAL), On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal nhumber 3 for season.
Lakehead 0, Western 1

[19:22] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell, Assist by Kevin Stiles and Griffen Fox, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 3 for season.

Lakehead 1, Western 1
Period #2 Plays

[1 Stephen Fox (LAKE) penalty complete.
[] Start power play for LAKE.
[1 Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for LAKE.

[00:32] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell, Assist by Griffen Fox and Kevin Stiles, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal
number 4 for season.

Lakehead 2, Western 1
[07:48] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[07:48] Start power play for LAKE.
[09:48] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[09:48] Start power play for LAKE.

[12:20] GOAL by WES Franco Sproviero, Assist by Shane Bulitka, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 5 for
season.

Lakehead 2, Western 2

[13:06] GOAL by LAKE Stephen Fox, Assist by Ben Badalamenti, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for
season.

Lakehead 3, Western 2
Period #3 Plays

[1 Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.

[1 Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for LAKE.

[07:43] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[07:43] Start power play for LAKE.

[08:25] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[08:25] Start power play for LAKE.

[09:30] GOAL by LAKE Kyle Auger (POWER PLAY), Assist by Olivier Pouliot and Joe Mack, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: ,
goal number 3 for season.

Lakehead 4, Western 2

¥09:51] GOAL by LAKE Greg Smith (POWER PLAY), Assist by Griffen Fox, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2
or season.

Lakehead 5, Western 2

[11:08] Penalty on Jayden Wojciechowski LAKE 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[12:41] GOAL by WES Sean Montgomery (POWER PLAY), Assist by Franco Sproviero, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: ,
goal number 9 for season.

Lakehead 5, Western 3



5-3

6-3

6-3

6-3

6-3

6-3

6-3

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

[19:52] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Liam Whittaker, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: ,
goal number 5 for season.
Lakehead 6, Western 3
[] Start power play for WES.
Period #0 Plays
[1 Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for LAKE.
[1 Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.

[1 Jayden Wojciechowski (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WES.



