Lakehead () -vs- Western () 12/2/2022 at Western

Date: 12/2/2022 **Start:** 7:00PM Time:

Attendance: 125 Location: Western

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Lakehead	1	2	3	6
Western	1	1	1	3

LAKE: Spencer Blackwell (3); Greg Smith (1); Stephen Fox (1); Kyle

Auger (1)
WES: Jack Tucker (1); Franco Sproviero (1); Sean Montgomery (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	LAKE	WES
1st	13:52	WES	Jack Tucker	,	EV	0	1
1st	19:22	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	Kevin Stiles, Griffen Fox	EV	1	1
2nd	0:32	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	Griffen Fox, Kevin Stiles	EV	2	1
2nd	12:20	WES	Franco Sproviero	Shane Bulitka,	EV	2	2
2nd	13:06	LAKE	Stephen Fox	Ben Badalamenti,	EV	3	2
3rd	9:30	LAKE	Kyle Auger	Olivier Pouliot, Joe Mack	PP	4	2
3rd	9:51	LAKE	Greg Smith	Griffen Fox,	PP	5	2
3rd	12:41	WES	Sean Montgomery	Franco Sproviero,	PP	5	3
3rd	19:52	LAKE	Spencer Blackwell	Liam Whittaker,	EN	6	3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	LAKE	Stephen Fox	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	6:58	PP
1st	WES	Eric Van Impe	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	7:04	PP
2nd	WES	Michael Boushy	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	7:48	PP
2nd	WES	Michael Boushy	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	9:48	PP
3rd	WES	Andrew Bruder	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	7:43	PP
3rd	WES	Michael Boushy	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	8:25	PP
3rd	LAKE	Javden Wojciechowski	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	11:08	PP

Individual

Lakehead 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Christian Cicigoi	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Liam Whittaker	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Jayden Wojciechowski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Colin Van Den Hurk	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Greg Smith	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Ben Badalamenti	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Stephen Fox	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Geoff Dempster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Griffen Fox	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Tyler Ho	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Spencer Blackwell	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Keighan Gerrie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Tyler Jette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Kevin Stiles	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Olivier Pouliot	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	23	Noah Massie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Joe Mack	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Kyle Auger	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	29	Cole Edwards	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Max Wright	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	6	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	2-4	0

Western 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
7	Drew Wawrow	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Ethan Browne	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
10	Jack York	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
11	Shane Bulitka	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Jack Tucker	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	Michael Boushy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	3-6	0
21	Kyle Langdon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
26	Franco Sproviero	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Riley Macrae	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Eric Van Impe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
31	Dylan Myskiw	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
33	Jack McNaughton	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
41	Jack Sander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
43	Andrew Bruder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
51	Reed Morison	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
55	Kyle Pettit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
57	Jake Gravelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
59	Brett Jacklin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
65	Jackson Shepard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
85	Sean Montgomery	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-		0
	Totals	3	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	5-10	0

Western Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Western Goalkeeping

Lakehead Goalkeeping

Totals

		De		G						Tota
#	Player	С	Mins	Α	EN	1	2	3	0	
1	Christian Cicigoi		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Max Wright		60:00	3	0	8	15	7	0	23

3 0 8 15 7 0 23

# F	Player	c	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
31 [Dylan Myskiw		57:22	5	0	9	8	7	0	17
33 J	Jack McNaughton		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
7	Totals			5	0	9	8	7	0	17

Lakehead Faceoffs

Western Faceoffs

Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[06:58] Penalty on Stephen Fox LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WES	[06:58] Start power play for WES.
0-0	PP WES	[07:04] Penalty on Eric Van Impe WES 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
0-0 0-0	PP WES	[07:04] End power play for WES. [13:52] GOAL by WES Jack Tucker (FIRST GOAL), On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 3 for season.
0-1		Lakehead 0, Western 1 [19:22] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell, Assist by Kevin Stiles and Griffen Fox, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
		Lakehead 1, Western 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP LAKE	[] Stephen Fox (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-1	PP LAKE	[] Start power play for LAKE.
1-1	PP LAKE	[] Eric Van Impe (WES) penalty complete.
1-1	PP LAKE	[] End power play for LAKE.
1-1		[00:32] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell, Assist by Griffen Fox and Kevin Stiles, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for season.
2-1		Lakehead 2, Western 1 [07:48] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP LAKE	[07:48] Start power play for LAKE.
2-1	PP LAKE	[09:48] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
2-1	PP LAKE PP	[09:48] Start power play for LAKE. [12:20] GOAL by WES Franco Sproviero, Assist by Shane Bulitka, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 5 for
2-1	LAKE	season. Lakehead 2, Western 2
2-2	PP LAKE	[13:06] GOAL by LAKE Stephen Fox, Assist by Ben Badalamenti, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 4 for season.
		Lakehead 3, Western 2
		Period #3 Plays
3-2	PP LAKE	[] Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.
3-2	PP LAKE	[] Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.
3-2	PP LAKE	[] End power play for LAKE.
3-2	PP LAKE	[07:43] Penalty on Andrew Bruder WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-2	PP LAKE	[07:43] Start power play for LAKE.
3-2	PP LAKE	[08:25] Penalty on Michael Boushy WES 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
3-2 3-2	PP LAKE PP LAKE	[08:25] Start power play for LAKE. [09:30] GOAL by LAKE Kyle Auger (POWER PLAY), Assist by Olivier Pouliot and Joe Mack, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 3 for season.
		Lakehead 4, Western 2
4-2	PP LAKE	[09:51] GOAL by LAKE Greg Smith (POWER PLAY), Assist by Griffen Fox, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 2 for season.
	25	Lakehead 5, Western 2
5-2	PP LAKE DD	[11:08] Penalty on Jayden Wojciechowski LAKE 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
5-2	PP LAKE	[12:41] GOAL by WES Sean Montgomery (POWER PLAY), Assist by Franco Sproviero, On ice for WES: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 9 for season.
		Lakehead 5, Western 3

5-3	PP LAKE	[19:52] GOAL by LAKE Spencer Blackwell EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Liam Whittaker, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WES: , goal number 5 for season.
		Lakehead 6, Western 3
6-3	PP LAKE	[] Start power play for WES.
		Period #0 Plays
6-3	PP LAKE	[] Andrew Bruder (WES) penalty complete.
6-3	PP LAKE PP	[] End power play for LAKE.
6-3	LAKE	[] Michael Boushy (WES) penalty complete.
6-3	PP LAKE	[] Jayden Wojciechowski (LAKE) penalty complete.
6-3	PP LAKE	[] End power play for WES.